THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  JULY 14, 1987

TIME DAY
7:45 a.m, TUESDAY

ouT

PHOMNE

ACTIVITY

T:45
8:58
9:03

10:00

10:12
10:15
10:12

10:12
10:20
10:12
10:12
10:12

10:33

11:07

9:21

10:00

10:12

10:32
10:32
10:32

10:32
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:32

10:37

11:13

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff
Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff

The President participated in a meeting with
Republican Congressional leadership. For
a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."
Members of the press (in/out).

The Erﬁsident met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Baker

Mr. Duberstein

The President met with:

Vice President Bush

George P. Shultz, Secretary of State

Jack F. Matlock, Jr., Ambassador of the
U.S5. to the Union of Soviet Socialist
Republics (USSR)

Mr. Baker

Mr. Duberstein

Mr. Carlucci

Mr. Powell

Fritz W. Ermarth, Special Assistant for
National Security Affairs and Senior
Director of Soviet and European
Affairs, National Security Council
(NSC)

The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Mr. Duberstein

The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Thomas C. Griscom, Assistant for
Communications and Planning




THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  JULY 14, 1987

TIME DAY
11:23 a.m. TUESDAY

IN ouT PHONE ACTIVITY
11:23 |11:28 The President met with Mr. Duberstein.
11:28 |11:31 The President met with Mr. Baker.
12:007? The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.
1:21 1:25 P The President talked with the First Lady.
1:57 2:02 The President met with Mr. Carlucci.
2:02 2:48 The President met with members of the President's
Foreign Intelligence Advisory Board (PFIAB)
to receive a briefing on their findings and
recommendations regarding the procedures and
practices to protect classified information and
activities at U.S. foreign missions worldwide.
For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "B."
3317 3:19 The President participated in a photo opportunity
with:
Col. Charles C. Krulak, Deputy
Director-designate, White House
Military Office
James C. McKinney, Deputy Assistant and
Director of the White House Military
Office
Rhett B. Dawson, Assistant to the President
for Operations
3:20 The President went to the barber shop.
3:20 4:03 The President had a haircut.
4:06 The President went to the dentist's office.
7:00 The President and the First Lady had dinner.
10:12 - The President retired.




	WH0714871
	WH0714872

