THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

JULY 14, 1987

TIME

DAY

7:45 a.m. TUESDAY

IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:45			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
8:58			The President went to the Oval Office.
9:03	9:21		The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff
9:21	10:00		The President participated in a meeting with Republican Congressional leadership. For a list of attendees, see <a a.""="" href="APPENDIX ">APPENDIX "A." Members of the press (in/out).
10:00	10:12		The President met for a national security briefing with: Vice President Bush Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National Security Affairs Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Baker Mr. Duberstein
	10:32 10:32 10:32		The President met with: Vice President Bush George P. Shultz, Secretary of State Jack F. Matlock, Jr., Ambassador of the U.S. to the Union of Soviet Socialist Republics (USSR)
10:20 10:12	10:32 10:32 10:32 10:32 10:32		Mr. Baker Mr. Duberstein Mr. Carlucci Mr. Powell Fritz W. Ermarth, Special Assistant for National Security Affairs and Senior Director of Soviet and European Affairs, National Security Council (NSC)
10:33	10:37		The President met with: Mr. Baker Mr. Duberstein
11:07	11:13		The President met with: Mr. Baker Thomas C. Griscom, Assistant for Communications and Planning

THE WHITE HOUSE

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

TIME

DAY

11:23 a.m. TUESDAY

WASHINGTON, D.C.			11:23 a.m. TUESDAY	
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY	
11:23	11:28		The President met with Mr. Duberstein.	
11:28	11:31		The President met with Mr. Baker.	
12:00?			The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.	
1:21	1:25	P	The President talked with the First Lady.	
1:57	2:02		The President met with Mr. Carlucci.	
2:02	2:48		The President met with members of the President's Foreign Intelligence Advisory Board (PFIAB) to receive a briefing on their findings and recommendations regarding the procedures and practices to protect classified information and activities at U.S. foreign missions worldwide. For a list of attendees, see <a a="" b."<="" href="#APPENDIX">	
3:17	3:19		The President participated in a photo opportunity with: Col. Charles C. Krulak, Deputy Director-designate, White House Military Office James C. McKinney, Deputy Assistant and Director of the White House Military Office Rhett B. Dawson, Assistant to the President for Operations	
3:20			The President went to the barber shop.	
3:20	4:03		The President had a haircut.	
4:06			The President went to the dentist's office.	
7:00			The President and the First Lady had dinner.	
10:12			The President retired.	